Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
April 1, 2023, to April 30, 2023

Saturday, April 1, 2023

8:28 am

Phone call with Job Candidate

Monday, April 3, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

8:30 am
8:57 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:20 am
10:30 am
11:32 am
12:00 pm

1:48 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, Federal Deposit Insurance
Corporation (FDIC)

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner




6:54 pm Phone call with Henry Paulson, Founder & Chairman, Paulson Institute, and
former Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
8:48 pm Phone call with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Agustin Carstens, General Manager, Bank for International
Settlements (BIS)
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Interview with Declan Harty, Politico
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:45 pm Meeting with Staff
4:15 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, April 6, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Government Accountability Office (GAO)
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Meeting with Staff
12:11 pm Phone call with Staff
12:15 pm Meeting with Staff
1:04 pm Phone call with Staff
1:15 pm Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm Phone call with Staff
1:53 pm Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting
3:28 pm Phone call with Lev Menand, Associate Professor of Law, Columbia Law School
4:16 pm Phone call with Staff
5:00 pm Phone call with Staff
5:15 pm Phone call with Commissioner

Friday, April 7, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff



9:45 am
10:37 am
10:45 am

11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Brian Nelson, Undersecretary for Terrorism and Financial
Intelligence, U.S. Department of the Treasury
Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Saturday, April 8, 2023

11:30 am

Meeting with Staff

Sunday, April 9, 2023

12:29 pm
12:46 pm
3:43 pm
6:25 pm
7:50 pm

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Brian Deese, Former Director, National Economic Council
Phone call with Lev Menand, Associate Professor of Law, Columbia Law School
Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC

Monday, April 10, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:46 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:46 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:44 pm
5:00 pm
7:45 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)




Tuesday, April 11, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am

3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

International Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO) Financial
Stability Engagement Group (FSEG) meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Marlene Amstad, Chair, Swiss Financial Market Supervisory
Authority (FINMA)

Meeting with Marie-Anne Barbat-Layani, Chair, French Financial Markets
Authority (AMF)

Meeting with Christine Lagarde, President, European Central Bank

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:16 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:20 pm
4:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:51 pm
8:58 pm
9:10 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Interagency Principals Meeting
Speaking engagement, Financial Empowerment and Career Program for Middle
and High Schools

Phone call with Congressman French Hill

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Congressman Jim Himes

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Congresswoman Maxine Waters

Call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Agustin Carstens, General Manager, BIS

FSB Steering Committee Meeting

Meeting with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC; Michael Barr, Vice Chair,
Federal Reserve Board of Governors

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC

Thursday, April 13, 2023

7:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff




10:00 am

11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:15 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
3:10 pm
4:07 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:45 pm

Meeting with Nikhil Rathi, Chief Executive Officer, UK’s Financial Conduct
Authority (FCA)

Interview with Financial Times: Laura Noonan and Stefania Palma

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Verena Ross, Executive Director, European Securities and Markets
Authority (ESMA)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Mairead McGuinness, European Commissioner for Financial
Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, April 14, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:49 am
9:52 am
10:00 am
11:20 am
11:28 am
11:30 am
11:35 am
12:30 pm
1:17 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:35 pm
3:45 pm

4:03 pm
4:09 pm
4:30 pm
5:17 pm
5:56 pm
6:23 pm
9:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner

Phone call with Commissioner

Open Commission Meeting

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Job Candidate

Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB
U.S. Department of the Treasury Roundtable
Meeting with Yi Gang, Governor, People’s Bank of China
Meeting with Michael Barr, Vice Chair, FRB, and Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Saturday, April 15, 2023

10:00 am
10:30 am

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff




12:51 pm
1:17 pm
2:17 pm

Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Sunday, April 16, 2023

10:27 am
12:34 pm
1:00 pm
3:45 pm
5:14 pm

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner
Phone call with Staff

Monday, April 17, 2023

8:01 am

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:17 pm
8:30 pm
9:08 pm

Phone call with Erica Williams, Chair, Public Company Accounting Oversight
Board (PCAOB)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Congressman Brad Sherman

Meeting with John Fell, Deputy Director General for Macroprudential Policy &
Financial Stability, European Central Bank

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
2:14 pm
4:22 pm
4:28 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Testimony, House Financial Services Committee
Phone call with Staff during Hearing recess
Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff




Wednesday, April 19, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:20 pm
5:00 pm
5:39 pm
7:29 pm
8:00 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Thursday, April 20, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
11:48 am
11:49 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:49 pm
4:00 pm

5:30 pm
8:01 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Financial and Banking Information Infrastructure Committee meeting
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Michael Barr, Vice Chair, FRB

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Service Employees International Union (SEIU): Renaye Manley,
Deputy Director, Strategic Initiatives Department; Edgar Hernandez, Assistant
Director, Strategic Initiatives Department; Armando Pintado, Senior Field
Researcher; Michael Ring, Organizer

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Friday, April 21, 2023

8:30 am
9:06 am
9:20 am
10:00 am
12:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Financial Stability Oversight Council (FSOC) meeting
Meeting with Staff




1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Commissioner

Interview with Mark Schoeff, InvestmentNews
Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Sunday, April 23, 2023

3:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Monday, April 24, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:38 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
4:03 pm
4:05 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
8:13 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff
Speaking engagement, Small Business Forum
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
10:53 am
11:00 am
12:10 pm
12:26 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Senator Kyrsten Sinema
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff




3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
7:32 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
10:05 am
10:59 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with National Association of Corporate Directors (NACD)
Compensation Committee Chair Advisory Council: Kristen Blum, Board
Member, Sprouts Farmers Market and Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Florida Inc.;
Steve Halverson, Board Member, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Florida Inc. and
CSX Corp.; Melina Higgins, Board Member, Viatris, Inc. and Genworth
Financial; Sheila Huda, Board Member, Enact Holdings and Mutual of Omaha
Insurance Co.; Ann Klee, Board Member, Sotera Health and Westinghouse Air
Brake Technologies; Leo Mackay, Board Member, Ameren Corp. and Cognizant
Technology Solutions; Teri Plummer McClure, Board Member, Fluor Corp,
GMS, jetBlue Airways, and Lennar Corp.; Paula Meyer, Board Member,
Diamond Hill Investment Group and Mutual of Omaha Insurance; Wendy
Murdock, Board Member, Iron Mountain and USAA Federal Savings Bank;
Allison Mnookin, Board Member, Bill Holdings, Inc. and LPL Financial Holdings
Inc.; George Mrkonic, Board Member, AutoZone and Ulta Beauty; Karen
Puckett, Board Member, Entergy Corp.; Steven Shane, Board Member, Science
Applications International Corporation; Barbara Snyder, Board Member,
KeyCorp and Progressive Corp.; Mark Weikel, Board Member, Tractor Supply
Co.; Mary Winston, Board Member, Acuity Brands, Chipotle Mexican Grill,
Northrup Grumman, and TD Bank; Matthew Winter, Board Member, ADT, H&R
Block, and Hartford Financial Services Group; Peter Gleason, Chief Executive
Officer, NACD; Marcel Bucsescu, Senior Director, Credentialing, Peer Networks,
and Strategic Engagement, NACD; Kimberly Simpson, Chief Operating Officer,
General Counsel and Corporate Secretary, NACD; Randi Caplan, Leader,
Marketing and Business Development, Farient Advisors; Rani Doyle, Executive
Director, EY Center for Board Matters, Ernst & Young; Glenn Booraem,
Principal, Office of the General Counsel, Vanguard; Douglas Chia, Founder,
Soundboard Governance; Bala V. Sathyanarayanan, Executive Vice President and
Chief Human Resources Officer, Greif, Inc.

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner



3:34 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
7:20 pm
7:41 pm

Interview with Gillian Tett, Financial Times

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC
Phone call with Staff

Thursday, April 27, 2023

8:30 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:39 pm
1:52 pm
2:00 pm
2:50 pm
3:01 pm
3:08 pm
4:05 pm
4:10 pm
5:00 pm
6:15 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Congressman Stephen Lynch
Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Phone call with Commissioner

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Brian Nelson, Under Secretary for Terrorism and Financial
Intelligence, U.S. Department of the Treasury

Friday, April 28, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:28 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff




Saturday, April 29, 2023

10:00 am Phone call with Staff
10:14 am Phone call with Staff
10:44 am Phone call with Henry Paulson, Founder & Chairman, Paulson Institute, and
former Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury
11:15 am Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm Phone call with Erica Williams, Chair, PCAOB
5:20 pm Phone call with Staff

Sunday, April 30, 2023

11:38 am  Phone call with Staff



