Chair Gary Gensler Public Calendar April 1, 2023, to April 30, 2023

Saturday, April 1, 2023

8:28 am Phone call with Job Candidate

Monday, April 3, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Phone call with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm	Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
8:57 am	Phone call with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:20 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:32 am	Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, Federal Deposit Insurance
	Corporation (FDIC)
1:48 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner

6:54 pm Phone call with Henry Paulson, Founder & Chairman, Paulson Institute, and former Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

8:30 am 8:48 pm 9:00 am	Meeting with Staff Phone call with Staff Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Agustin Carstens, General Manager, Bank for International
	Settlements (BIS)
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Interview with Declan Harty, Politico
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Thursday, April 6, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Government Accountability Office (GAO)
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:45 am	Meeting with Staff
12:11 pm	Phone call with Staff
12:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:04 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:53 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
3:28 pm	Phone call with Lev Menand, Associate Professor of Law, Columbia Law School
4:16 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:00 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:15 pm	Phone call with Commissioner

Friday, April 7, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff

9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:37 am	Phone call with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Brian Nelson, Undersecretary for Terrorism and Financial
	Intelligence, U.S. Department of the Treasury
11:45 am	Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Saturday, April 8, 2023

11:30 am Meeting with Staff

Sunday, April 9, 2023

12:29 pm	Phone call with Staff
12:46 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:43 pm	Phone call with Brian Deese, Former Director, National Economic Council
6:25 pm	Phone call with Lev Menand, Associate Professor of Law, Columbia Law School
7:50 pm	Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC

Monday, April 10, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:46 am	Phone call with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:46 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:44 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
7:45 pm	Phone call with Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
	(CFPB)

Tuesday, April 11, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	International Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO) Financial
	Stability Engagement Group (FSEG) meeting
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Marlene Amstad, Chair, Swiss Financial Market Supervisory
	Authority (FINMA)
4:45 pm	Meeting with Marie-Anne Barbat-Layani, Chair, French Financial Markets
	Authority (AMF)
6:00 pm	Meeting with Christine Lagarde, President, European Central Bank

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Financial Stability Board (FSB) Interagency Principals Meeting
10:00 am	Speaking engagement, Financial Empowerment and Career Program for Middle and High Schools
10:30 am	Phone call with Congressman French Hill
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:45 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Phone call with Congressman Jim Himes
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Phone call with Congresswoman Maxine Waters
1:16 pm	Call with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
4:20 pm	Meeting with Agustin Carstens, General Manager, BIS
4:30 pm	FSB Steering Committee Meeting
6:30 pm	Meeting with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC; Michael Barr, Vice Chair,
	Federal Reserve Board of Governors
6:51 pm	Phone call with Staff
8:58 pm	Phone call with Staff
9:10 pm	Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC

Thursday, April 13, 2023

7:00 am	Meeting with Staff
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff

10:00 am	Meeting with Nikhil Rathi, Chief Executive Officer, UK's Financial Conduct Authority (FCA)
11:00 am	Interview with Financial Times: Laura Noonan and Stefania Palma
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Verena Ross, Executive Director, European Securities and Markets
	Authority (ESMA)
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
3:10 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:07 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Mairead McGuinness, European Commissioner for Financial
	Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:45 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, April 14, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:49 am	Phone call with Commissioner
9:52 am	Phone call with Commissioner
10:00 am	Open Commission Meeting
11:20 am	Phone call with Staff
11:28 am	Phone call with Staff
11:30 am	Phone call with Staff
11:35 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:17 pm	Phone call with Job Candidate
1:30 pm	Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB
2:00 pm	U.S. Department of the Treasury Roundtable
3:35 pm	Meeting with Yi Gang, Governor, People's Bank of China
3:45 pm	Meeting with Michael Barr, Vice Chair, FRB, and Michael Hsu, Acting
	Comptroller of the Currency
4:03 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:09 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:17 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:56 pm	Phone call with Staff
6:23 pm	Phone call with Staff
9:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Saturday, April 15, 2023

10:00 am	Phone call with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff

12:51 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:17 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:17 pm	Phone call with Staff

Sunday, April 16, 2023

10:27 am	Phone call with Staff
12:34 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:45 pm	Phone call with Commissioner
5:14 pm	Phone call with Staff

Monday, April 17, 2023

8:01 am	Phone call with Erica Williams, Chair, Public Company Accounting Oversight
	Board (PCAOB)
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Congressman Brad Sherman
10:00 am	Meeting with John Fell, Deputy Director General for Macroprudential Policy &
	Financial Stability, European Central Bank
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:17 pm	Phone call with Staff
8:30 pm	Phone call with Staff
9:08 pm	Phone call with Staff
•	

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Testimony, House Financial Services Committee
Phone call with Staff during Hearing recess
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:20 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:39 pm	Phone call with Staff
7:29 pm	Phone call with Staff
8:00 pm	Phone call with Staff

Thursday, April 20, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:15 am	Financial and Banking Information Infrastructure Committee meeting
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:48 am	Phone call with Staff
11:49 am	Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Michael Barr, Vice Chair, FRB
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
2:49 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Service Employees International Union (SEIU): Renaye Manley,
	Deputy Director, Strategic Initiatives Department; Edgar Hernandez, Assistant
	Director, Strategic Initiatives Department; Armando Pintado, Senior Field
	Researcher; Michael Ring, Organizer
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
8:01 pm	Phone call with Staff

Friday, April 21, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:06 am	Phone call with Staff
9:20 am	Phone call with Staff
10:00 am	Financial Stability Oversight Council (FSOC) meeting
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

WS

Sunday, April 23, 2023

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Monday, April 24, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:38 am	Phone call with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Speaking engagement, Small Business Forum
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:03 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:05 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
8:13 pm	Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:53 am	Phone call with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:10 pm	Phone call with Senator Kyrsten Sinema
12:26 pm	Phone call with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
7:32 pm	Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am Meeting with National Association of Corporate Directors (NACD)

Compensation Committee Chair Advisory Council: Kristen Blum, Board Member, Sprouts Farmers Market and Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Florida Inc.; Steve Halverson, Board Member, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Florida Inc. and CSX Corp.; Melina Higgins, Board Member, Viatris, Inc. and Genworth Financial; Sheila Huda, Board Member, Enact Holdings and Mutual of Omaha Insurance Co.; Ann Klee, Board Member, Sotera Health and Westinghouse Air Brake Technologies; Leo Mackay, Board Member, Ameren Corp. and Cognizant Technology Solutions; Teri Plummer McClure, Board Member, Fluor Corp, GMS, jetBlue Airways, and Lennar Corp.; Paula Meyer, Board Member, Diamond Hill Investment Group and Mutual of Omaha Insurance; Wendy Murdock, Board Member, Iron Mountain and USAA Federal Savings Bank; Allison Mnookin, Board Member, Bill Holdings, Inc. and LPL Financial Holdings Inc.; George Mrkonic, Board Member, AutoZone and Ulta Beauty; Karen Puckett, Board Member, Entergy Corp.; Steven Shane, Board Member, Science Applications International Corporation; Barbara Snyder, Board Member, KeyCorp and Progressive Corp.; Mark Weikel, Board Member, Tractor Supply Co.; Mary Winston, Board Member, Acuity Brands, Chipotle Mexican Grill, Northrup Grumman, and TD Bank; Matthew Winter, Board Member, ADT, H&R Block, and Hartford Financial Services Group; Peter Gleason, Chief Executive Officer, NACD; Marcel Bucsescu, Senior Director, Credentialing, Peer Networks, and Strategic Engagement, NACD; Kimberly Simpson, Chief Operating Officer, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary, NACD; Randi Caplan, Leader, Marketing and Business Development, Farient Advisors; Rani Doyle, Executive Director, EY Center for Board Matters, Ernst & Young; Glenn Booraem, Principal, Office of the General Counsel, Vanguard; Douglas Chia, Founder, Soundboard Governance; Bala V. Sathyanarayanan, Executive Vice President and Chief Human Resources Officer, Greif, Inc.

10:00 am Phone call with Staff Meeting with Staff 10:05 am 10:59 am Phone call with Staff 11:30 am Meeting with Staff 12:00 pm Meeting with Staff 1:00 pm Meeting with Staff 2:00 pm Meeting with Staff 3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner

3:34 pm	Interview with Gillian Tett, Financial Times
4:13 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
7:20 pm	Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, FDIC
7:41 pm	Phone call with Staff

Thursday, April 27, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Congressman Stephen Lynch
1:39 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:52 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
2:50 pm	Phone call with Commissioner
3:01 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:08 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:05 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:10 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:15 pm	Meeting with Brian Nelson, Under Secretary for Terrorism and Financial
1	Intelligence, U.S. Department of the Treasury

Friday, April 28, 2023

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:28 pm	Phone call with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Saturday, April 29, 2023

10:00 am	Phone call with Staff
10:14 am	Phone call with Staff
10:44 am	Phone call with Henry Paulson, Founder & Chairman, Paulson Institute, and
	former Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury
11:15 am	Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm	Phone call with Erica Williams, Chair, PCAOB
5:20 pm	Phone call with Staff

Sunday, April 30, 2023

11:38 am Phone call with Staff